26
120 ac volt
warm tiles
®
 ELITE
FLOOR WARMING MATS (WTE)
Warm Tiles Elite mats are designed for indoor floor warming applications with the least impact on
floor height. The WTE system features a super thin 3.18 millimeters (0.125 inches) heating mat that
conducts heat to the floor surface in the most efficient way. Mats consist of heating cable interwoven
into slim, durable fabric, and come in standard and custom, made-to-order sizes. WTE mats are CSA
and UL approved.
FEATURES
• Super thin mat means minimal impact on floor height.
• Quick installation due to special pre-manufactured mat design, saving cost and time.
• High power output up to 160 Watts per square meter (15 Watts per square foot) provides ample heat to
quickly and efficiently warm up floors.
• Long cold leads available up to 10.67 meters (35 feet) to provide additional installation flexibility.
• Easy to control with optional EasyHeat programmable or non-programmable thermostats.
• Approved for a variety of applications and floor finishes, for the ultimate in versatility and compatibility.
residential/Commercial
Catalog Number LENGTH WIDTH HEATED AREA Ctn Qty Ctn Wgt UPC Certifications
WTE0400271 1.02m (40in) 0.69m (27in) 0.70m² (7.5ft²) 1 1.3kg (2.9lb) 0-13627-16538-0
WTE0400321 1.02m (40in) 0.81m (32in) 0.83m² (8.9ft²) 1 1.4kg (3.0lb) 0-13627-16546-5
WTE0400401 1.02m (40in) 1.02m (40in) 1.03m² (11.1ft²) 1 1.4kg (3.1lb) 0-13627-16442-0
WTE0400481 1.02m (40in) 1.22m (48in) 1.24m² (13.3ft²) 1 1.5kg (3.2lb) 0-13627-16537-3
WTE0480241 1.22m (48in) 0.61m (24in) 0.74m² (8ft²) 1 1.3kg (2.9lb) 0-13627-16443-7
WTE0480301 1.22m (48in) 0.76m (30in) 0.93m² (10ft²) 1 1.4kg (3.0lb) 0-13627-16501-4
WTE0480361 1.22m (48in) 0.91m (36in) 1.11m² (12ft²) 1 1.5kg (3.2lb) 0-13627-16541-0
WTE0480481 1.22m (48in) 1.22m (48in) 1.49m² (16ft²) 1 1.5kg (3.4lb) 0-13627-16444-4
WTE0600241 1.52m (60in) 0.61m (24in) 0.93m² (10ft²) 1 1.8kg (4.0lb) 0-13627-16446-8
WTE0600301 1.52m (60in) 0.76m (30in) 1.16m² (12.5ft²) 1 1.9kg (4.2lb) 0-13627-16542-7
WTE0600361 1.52m (60in) 0.91m (36in) 1.39m² (15ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.4lb) 0-13627-16543-4
WTE0600421 1.52m (60in) 1.67m (42in) 1.63m² (17.5ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.5lb) 0-13627-16447-5
WTE0600481 1.52m (60in) 1.22m (48in) 1.86m² (20ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.7lb) 0-13627-16544-1
WTE0600601 1.52m (60in) 1.52m (60in) 2.32m² (25ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16450-5
WTE0720241 1.83m (72in) 0.61m (24in) 1.11m² (12ft²) 1 1.9kg (4.2lb) 0-13627-16458-1
WTE0720301 1.83m (72in) 0.76m (30in) 1.39m² (15ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.4lb) 0-13627-16460-4
WTE0720361 1.83m (72in) 0.91m (36in) 1.67m² (18ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.6lb) 0-13627-16545-8
WTE0720421 1.83m (72in) 1.67m (42in) 1.95m² (21ft²) 1 2.2kg (4.8lb) 0-13627-16463-5
WTE0720481 1.83m (72in) 1.22m (48in) 2.23m² (24ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16539-7
WTE0720601 1.83m (72in) 1.52m (60in) 2.79m² (30ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.4lb) 0-13627-16464-2
WTE0840241 2.13m (84in) 0.61m (24in) 1.30m² (14ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.3lb) 0-13627-16468-0
WTE0840301 2.13m (84in) 0.76m (30in) 1.63m² (17.5ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.5lb) 0-13627-16469-7
WTE0840361 2.13m (84in) 0.91m (36in) 1.95m² (21ft²) 1 2.2kg (4.8lb) 0-13627-16470-3
WTE0840421 2.13m (84in) 1.67m (42in) 2.28m² (24.5ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16472-7
WTE0840481 2.13m (84in) 1.22m (48in) 2.60m² (28ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.2lb) 0-13627-16473-4
WTE0840601 2.13m (84in) 1.52m (60in) 3.25m² (35ft²) 1 2.6kg (5.7lb) 0-13627-16475-8
WTE0960241 2.44m (96in) 0.61m (24in) 1.49m² (16ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.4lb) 0-13627-16476-5
WTE0960301 2.44m (96in) 0.76m (30in) 1.86m² (20ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.7lb) 0-13627-16440-6
WTE0960361 2.44m (96in) 0.91m (36in) 2.23m² (24ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16480-2
WTE0960421 2.44m (96in) 1.67m (42in) 2.60m² (28ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.2lb) 0-13627-16479-6
WTE0960481 2.44m (96in) 1.22m (48in) 2.97m² (32ft²) 1 2.5kg (5.5lb) 0-13627-16478-9
WTE0960601 2.44m (96in) 1.52m (60in) 3.72m² (40ft²) 1 2.7kg (6.0lb) 0-13627-16477-2
WTE1080241 2.74m (108in) 0.61m (24in) 1.67m² (18ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.6lb) 0-13627-16474-1
WTE1080301 2.74m (108in) 0.76m (30in) 2.09m² (22.5ft²) 1 2.2kg (4.9lb) 0-13627-16471-0
WTE1080361 2.74m (108in) 0.91m (36in) 2.51m² (27ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.2lb) 0-13627-16467-3
WTE1080421 2.74m (108in) 1.67m (42in) 2.93m² (31.5ft²) 1 2.5kg (5.5lb) 0-13627-16466-6
27
240 ac volt
120 ac volt CONTINUED
floor warming
residential/Commercial
Catalog Number LENGTH WIDTH HEATED AREA Ctn Qty Ctn Wgt UPC Certifications
WTE0400272 1.02m (40in) 0.69m (27in) 0.70m² (7.5ft²) 1 1.3kg (2.9lb) 0-13627-16513-7
WTE0400322 1.02m (40in) 0.81m (32in) 0.83m² (8.9ft²) 1 1.4kg (3.0lb) 0-13627-16512-0
WTE0400402 1.02m (40in) 1.02m (40in) 1.03m² (11.1ft²) 1 1.4kg (3.1lb) 0-13627-16462-8
WTE0400482 1.02m (40in) 1.22m (48in) 1.24m² (13.3ft²) 1 1.5kg (3.2lb) 0-13627-16507-6
WTE0480242 1.22m (48in) 0.61m (24in) 0.74m² (8ft²) 1 1.3kg (2.9lb) 0-13627-16510-6
WTE0480302 1.22m (48in) 0.76m (30in) 0.93m² (10ft²) 1 1.4kg (3.0lb) 0-13627-16498-7
WTE0480362 1.22m (48in) 0.91m (36in) 1.11m² (12ft²) 1 1.5kg (3.2lb) 0-13627-16499-4
WTE0480482 1.22m (48in) 1.22m (48in) 1.49m² (16ft²) 1 1.5kg (3.4lb) 0-13627-16500-7
WTE0600242 1.52m (60in) 0.61m (24in) 0.93m² (10ft²) 1 1.8kg (4.0lb) 0-13627-16482-6
WTE0600302 1.52m (60in) 0.76m (30in) 1.16m² (12.5ft²) 1 1.9kg (4.2lb) 0-13627-16483-3
WTE0600362 1.52m (60in) 0.91m (36in) 1.39m² (15ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.4lb) 0-13627-16484-0
WTE0600422 1.52m (60in) 1.67m (42in) 1.63m² (17.5ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.5lb) 0-13627-16503-8
WTE0600482 1.52m (60in) 1.22m (48in) 1.86m² (20ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.7lb) 0-13627-16504-5
WTE0600602 1.52m (60in) 1.52m (60in) 2.32m² (25ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16505-2
WTE0720242 1.83m (72in) 0.61m (24in) 1.11m² (12ft²) 1 1.9kg (4.2lb) 0-13627-16506-9
WTE0720302 1.83m (72in) 0.76m (30in) 1.39m² (15ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.4lb) 0-13627-16508-3
WTE0720362 1.83m (72in) 0.91m (36in) 1.67m² (18ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.6lb) 0-13627-16509-0
WTE0720422 1.83m (72in) 1.67m (42in) 1.95m² (21ft²) 1 2.2kg (4.8lb) 0-13627-16511-3
WTE0720482 1.83m (72in) 1.22m (48in) 2.23m² (24ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16516-8
WTE0720602 1.83m (72in) 1.52m (60in) 2.79m² (30ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.4lb) 0-13627-16517-5
WTE0840242 2.13m (84in) 0.61m (24in) 1.30m² (14ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.3lb) 0-13627-16518-2
WTE0840302 2.13m (84in) 0.76m (30in) 1.63m² (17.5ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.5lb) 0-13627-16519-9
WTE0840362 2.13m (84in) 0.91m (36in) 1.95m² (21ft²) 1 2.2kg (4.8lb) 0-13627-16524-3
WTE0840422 2.13m (84in) 1.67m (42in) 2.28m² (24.5ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16526-7
WTE0840482 2.13m (84in) 1.22m (48in) 2.60m² (28ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.2lb) 0-13627-16528-1
WTE0840602 2.13m (84in) 1.52m (60in) 3.25m² (35ft²) 1 2.6kg (5.7lb) 0-13627-16529-8
WTE0960242 2.44m (96in) 0.61m (24in) 1.49m² (16ft²) 1 2.0kg (4.4lb) 0-13627-16531-1
WTE0960302 2.44m (96in) 0.76m (30in) 1.86m² (20ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.7lb) 0-13627-16532-8
WTE0960362 2.44m (96in) 0.91m (36in) 2.23m² (24ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16534-2
WTE0960422 2.44m (96in) 1.67m (42in) 2.60m² (28ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.2lb) 0-13627-16535-9
WTE0960482 2.44m (96in) 1.22m (48in) 2.97m² (32ft²) 1 2.5kg (5.5lb) 0-13627-16536-6
WTE0960602 2.44m (96in) 1.52m (60in) 3.72m² (40ft²) 1 2.7kg (6.0lb) 0-13627-16540-3
WTE1080242 2.74m (108in) 0.61m (24in) 1.67m² (18ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.6lb) 0-13627-16502-1
WTE1080302 2.74m (108in) 0.76m (30in) 2.09m² (22.5ft²) 1 2.2kg (4.9lb) 0-13627-16492-5
WTE1080362 2.74m (108in) 0.91m (36in) 2.51m² (27ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.2lb) 0-13627-16533-5
WTE1080422 2.74m (108in) 1.67m (42in) 2.93m² (31.5ft²) 1 2.5kg (5.5lb) 0-13627-16530-4
WTE1080482 2.74m (108in) 1.22m (48in) 3.34m² (36ft²) 1 2.6kg (5.8lb) 0-13627-16527-4
WTE1080602 2.74m (108in) 1.52m (60in) 4.18m² (45ft²) 1 2.9kg (6.4lb) 0-13627-16525-0
WTE1180242 3.00m (118in) 0.61m (24in) 1.83m² (19.7ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.7lb) 0-13627-16523-6
WTE1180302 3.00m (118in) 0.76m (30in) 2.29m² (24.6ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16522-9
WTE1180362 3.00m (118in) 0.91m (36in) 2.74m² (29.5ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.3lb) 0-13627-16521-2
WTE1180422 3.00m (118in) 1.67m (42in) 3.20m² (34.4ft²) 1 2.6kg (5.7lb) 0-13627-16520-5
WTE1180482 3.00m (118in) 1.22m (48in) 3.65m² (39.3ft²) 1 2.7kg (6.0lb) 0-13627-16515-1
WTE1180602 3.00m (118in) 1.52m (60in) 4.57m² (49.2ft²) 1 3.0kg (6.6lb) 0-13627-16514-4
Catalog Number LENGTH WIDTH HEATED AREA Ctn Qty Ctn Wgt UPC Certifications
WTE1080481 2.74m (108in) 1.22m (48in) 3.34m² (36ft²) 1 2.6kg (5.8lb) 0-13627-16465-9
WTE1080601 2.74m (108in) 1.52m (60in) 4.18m² (45ft²) 1 2.9kg (6.4lb) 0-13627-16461-1
WTE1180241 3m (118in) 0.61m (24in) 1.83m² (19.7ft²) 1 2.1kg (4.7lb) 0-13627-16451-2
WTE1180301 3m (118in) 0.76m (30in) 2.29m² (24.6ft²) 1 2.3kg (5.0lb) 0-13627-16449-9
WTE1180361 3m (118in) 0.91m (36in) 2.74m² (29.5ft²) 1 2.4kg (5.3lb) 0-13627-16448-2
WTE1180421 3m (118in) 1.67m (42in) 3.20m² (34.4ft²) 1 2.6kg (5.7lb) 0-13627-16445-1
WTE1180481 3m (118in) 1.22m (48in) 3.65m² (39.3ft²) 1 2.7kg (6.0lb) 0-13627-16481-9
WTE1180601 3m (118in) 1.52m (60in) 4.57m² (49.2ft²) 1 3.0kg (6.6lb) 0-13627-16441-3
28
warm tiles
®
 ELITE
CUSTOM FLOOR WARMING MATS (WTE)
If the layout or installation conditions prevent the use of EasyHeat standard Warm Tiles Elite product offering, EasyHeat will work with
you to create custom WTE mats tailored to your unique specifications and layout. Submit the WTE Custom Order Form with all the
required information, and the EasyHeat Application Engineering team will design a custom mat just for you.
Custom Mat Shapes
WTE mats can be provided in custom sizes or shapes – some typical shapes may include:
Bevel Hole Notch L-shaped
Contact a local EasyHeat sales representative for assistance.
Catalog Number Guide
RWTE 040 027 1 - - -
Series:
Warm Tiles Elite
Mat Width:
024 = 0.61 meters (24 inches)
027 = 0.69 meters (27 inches) 
030 = 0.76 meters (30 inches)
032 = 0.81 meters (32 inches) 
036 = 0.91 meters (36 inches)
040 = 1.02 meters (40 inches) 
042 = 1.07 meters (42 inches) 
048 = 1.22 meters (48 inches)
060 = 1.52 meters (60 inches) 
R = Rectangular 
C = Custom 
Mat Length:
040 = 1.02 meters (40 inches)
048 = 1.22 meters (48 inches)
060 = 1.52 meters (60 inches)
072 = 1.83 meters (72 inches)
084 = 2.13 meters (84 inches)
096 = 2.44 meters (96 inches)
108 = 2.74 meters (108 inches)
118 = 3.00 meters (118 inches)
Voltage:
1 = 120 Vac
2 = 240 Vac
Assigned by
application
engineering team
 Only available for mat length of 1.02 meters (40 inches).
 Not available for mat lengths of 1.02 and 1.22 meters (40 and 48 inches).
 Custom rectangular shape mat without any notches or cutouts will have a suffix “R” after its main part number. Example:
WTE0630491R – 1.60m x 1.24m (63in x 49in), 120 Vac special size RECTANGULAR custom WTE mat.
 Irregular shape custom mat that may contain any combination of notches, cutouts, bevels, etc. Example: WTE0630491C023 – 1.60m
x 1.24m (63in x 49in), 120 Vac special size irregular shape CUSTOM mat with a unique design (three-digit code behind “C” suffix is
assigned by application engineering team).
residential/Commercial